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RIGGIO

Polisportiva Airoldi
www.polisportivaairoldi.eu

Calendario della settimana 25-11-2024 - 01-12-2024

ORA

26-11-2024 Mar

30-11-2024 Sab

30-11-2024 Sab

30-11-2024 Sab

30-11-2024 Sab

30-11-2024 Sab

01-12-2024 Dom

21:15

21:00

19:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

15:00

CASE
basket Verbano 1984

ASD San Paolo Rho

Under 16 Arancione

Under 19 Airoldi

US Marnate

Aquilotti

Legnano

Promozione

UISP Senior

Arese

Inveruno

Under 17 Blu

Olbiate Comasco

Under 14 Airoldi

PALESTRA

via Lugano 41, Luino

Centro Molinello

Via Trecate 82, Rho
Palairoldi

Via per Caronno snc, Origgio
Palairoldi

Via per Caronno snc , Origgio
Scuole elementari

via Repubblica , Marnate
Palairoldi

Via per Caronno snc, Origgio
Palestra Scuola

Legnano
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